Rang Name
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Bigler
Nauer
Hirschi
Bucher
Agner
Stalder
Sahli
Fischer
Schulthess

Wintermeisterschaft 2023 / 2024
Rangliste Kategorie A

Vorname
Anton
Max
Hanspeter
Paul
Raphael
Erwin
Michael
Christian
Oliver

Jg
62
61
67
59
93
56
83
92
72

Tagessieger: Nauer Max, Riischegg

Spg Wohnort

Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Signau
Rischegg-Heubach
Ruschegg-Heubach
Nebikon

Altishofen

Willisau

Kirchberg

Schétz
Niederbuchsiten

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

97
98
96
96
96
96
95
94
90

97
96
95
93
93

96
95
93

90

93

Total
290
289
284
189
189

96
95
94
90



